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RESULTATS DE LA 1° JOURNEE GAU – FOA 

RECURVE GPE – ASB 

 

GAU 1129 FOA 1343
GPE 1311 ASB 1103

 

55 participants 
 

55 deelnemers 

1 FOA 2 1343 
2 GPE 2 1311 

3 GAU 0 1129 

4 ASB 0 1103 
 

 
Recurves Débutants (60 cm) Score 10 9 
1 VANDERMEULEN Jason FOA 220 3 5 
2 VAN BELLE Zerlina ASB 179 0 2 
3 SEIGNEUR Loïc GAU 135 1 0 

 
Recurves Cadets  Score 10 9 
1 VAN HOVE Cynthia  FOA 254 7 11 

 
Recurves Jeunes Score 10 9 
1 ROYEN Laurent FOA 271 8 17 
2 MATTON Nicolas FOA 266 8 13 
3 LAMBREGT Hendrik ASB 237 3 10 
4 DABEE Vincent GAU 222 4 7 
5 NEUVILLE Adrien GAU 213 3 5 
6 VERBEELEN Laurence FOA 203 4 7 
7 COENE Logan GAU 109 0 1 

 
Recurves Dames Seniors Score 10 9 
1 DE DONCQUERS Laetitia GPE 259 7 12 
2 EVERBECQ Nathalie GPE 207 2 5 
3 BROECKX Marie-Rose GPE 192 2 3 

 
Recurves Hommes Masters Score 10 9 
1 VAN DER MEERSCH Claude GPE 259 5 13 
2 PETRUS Gustave GAU 247 3 11 
3 VANDENHOVE Yves FOA 224 6 6 
4 EVERBECQ Robert GPE 216 2 5 
5 SEYS Guy GAU 205 3 0 
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Recurves Dames Masters Score 10 9 
1 BILLET Marie-Lou GAU 193 2 3 
2 VAN BEVER Jenny GPE 155 2 0 

 
 

 
Recurves Hommes Seniors Score 10 9 
1 BLANCKE Paul FOA 277 16 8 
2 DOCKX Rony GPE 273 9 16 
3 VAN MUYLDER Roland FOA 268 10 11 
4 PATRIS Cédric GPE 262 8 13 
5 SOETAERT Willem ASB 249 7 5 
6 VERKENS Bram ASB 244 6 8 
7 MOINIL Sam GPE 244 3 13 
8 SCUBLA Claudio FOA 231 6 8 
9 DOM Christopher FOA 227 4 5 
10 CUOMO Luigi FOA 227 3 7 
11 WYNANT Jimmy FOA 224 2 10 
12 UYTTERSPROT Thibault FOA 224 1 9 
13 MAYOROV Maxim GPE 222 3 7 
14 DE KEMPENEER Jeremy FOA 219 1 9 
15 COOLS Benny ASB 210 2 3 
16 VERJANS Jeremy GPE 204 3 2 
17 LEHERT François GPE 195 3 1 
18 VERSCHAEREN Fréderic GPE 166 1 2 
19 TASMOWSKI Laurent ASB 163 0 5 
 
Arcs Nus  Hommes Score 10 9 
1 BOTTIAU David FOA 261 5 16 
2 VAN WALLENDAEL Pierre FOA 254 8 6 
3 PYPE Jean-Luc GAU 226 5 4 
4 FONTAINE Jean-Pol FOA 222 5 7 
5 DE WRANGEL Simon GAU 221 4 4 
6 DABEE Thierry GAU 212 1 8 
7 FUHRMANN Immo GAU 211 0 10 
8 GIELEN André GAU 195 1 5 
9 DE WINTER Claude IND 167 0 5 
10 TIMMERMANS Steven ASB 94 0 0 
 
 

Recurves Vétérans Score 10 9 
1 MORAUX Michel GPE 258 4 14 
2 DE RUYTER Jean FOA 222 4 7 
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Arcs Nus  Dames Score 10 9 
1 PETRUS Lora GAU 179 2 2 
2 DUCHE Martine GAU 159 1 3 
3 PYPE Perrine GAU 143 0 1 

 
 
INTERCLUBS   

   

ASB 

SOETAERT Willem 249 
VERKENS Bram 244 
LAMBREGT Hendrik 237 
COOLS Benny 210 
TASMOWSKI Laurent 163 

  1103 
   
   

GAU 

PETRUS Gustave 247 
PYPE Jean-Luc 226 
DABEE Vincent 222 
DE WRANGEL Simon 221 
NEUVILLE Adrien 213 

  1129 
   
   

GPE 

DOCKX Ronny 273 
PATRIS Cédric 262 
DE DONCQUERS Laetitia 259 
VAN DER MEERSCH Claude 259 
MORAUX Michel 258 

  1311 
   
   

FOA 

BLANCKE Paul 277 
ROYEN Laurent 271 
VAN MUYLDER Roland 268 
MATTON Nicolas 266 
BOTTIAU David 261 

  1343 
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RESULTATS DE LA 1° JOURNEE GAU – FOA  

COMPOUND GPE – ASB 

 

GAU 1371 FOA 1393
GPE 1374 ASB 1328

 

28 participants 
 

28 deelnemers 

1 FOA 2 1393 

2 GPE 2 1374 

3 GAU 0 1371 

4 ASB 0 1328 
 

 
Compounds Jeunes Score 10 9 
1 MOEMAERS Corentin GAU 269 5 21 

 
Compounds Dames Seniors Score 10 9 
1 MASSINA Michèle GAU 280 11 18 
2 MORTIER Marylène ASB 270 3 24 
3 RUYSSERS Aurore ASB 258 5 19 
4 BREYNE Anke ASB 255 3 18 
5 COOREMANS Lea FOA 222 1 8 

 
Compounds Hommes Seniors Score 10 9 
1 PINSON Niels ASB 287 17 13 
2 GHIJSSENS Rudy GPE 279 10 19 
3 COENE Benoit GAU 278 11 17 
4 VAN CAUWENBERG Sébastien FOA 277 8 21 
5 DE MULDER Alain FOA 273 7 19 
6 FELIPE GOMEZ Juan GPE 273 7 19 
7 MAILLARD Christophe GAU 271 6 19 
8 TIMMERMANS Gunter ASB 258 2 19 

 
Compounds Vétérans Score 10 9 
1 VANDEN HOECK Maurice FOA 286 16 14 
2 DE MAERE Pierre GAU 273 7 20 
3 EUDIER Jean-Pierre GPE 270 4 22 
4 VASSART Christian GPE 269 6 19 
5 PROVOST Jean GPE 267 6 20 
6 DEVOLDER Jean-Pierre GPE 264 2 23 
7 SEMMELING Jean GAU 254 3 13 
8 BERTELS Roger FOA 238 1 11 
9 VAN MOL Adolphe FOA 215 3 6 
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Compounds Hommes Masters Score 10 9 
1 PATERAKIS Akylas FOA 282 13 16 
2 DE POORTER Jean-Marie GPE 279 11 17 
3 DE MAERE André FOA 275 8 19 
4 MEIRE Michel GPE 273 5 23 
5 VAN AKEN Louis FOA 270 5 21 

 
INTERCLUBS   

   

ASB 

PINSON Niels 287 
MORTIER Marylène 270 
RUYSSERS Aurore 258 
TIMMERMANS Gunter 258 
BREYNE Anke 255 

  1328 
   
   

GAU 

MASSINA Michèle 280 
COENE Benoit 278 
DE MAERE Pierre 273 
MAILLARD Christophe 271 
MOEMAERS Corentin 269 

  1371 
   
   

GPE 

GHIJSSENS Rudy 279 
DE POORTER Jean-Marie 279 
MEIRE Michel 273 
FELIPE-GOMEZ Juan 273 
EUDIER Jean-Pierre 270 

  1374 
   
   

FOA 

VANDEN HOECK Maurice 286 
PATERAKIS Akylas 282 
VAN CAUWENBERG Sébastien 277 
DE MAERE André 275 
DE MULDER Alain 273 

  1393 
 


